
               Private Bag X1522 

GA-SEGONYANA               Kuruman 
                               MUNICIPALITY            8460 

                                                      www.ga-segonyana.gov.za  
 

                
  

INVITATION TO BID 
 

 
 

BID NO 

 
 

BID DESCRIPTION 

 
CONTACT 
PERSON 

 
CLOSING DATE, 

TIME AND VENUE 

 
 

PREFERENCE 
POINTS 

 

04/2022-23 

 

Erf 679, Kuruman Current Zoning – 9.3ha 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. T. Mulaudzi   

053 712 9384 

 

 

 

 

Mrs. O. Ruiter 

053 712 9323 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09 December 2022 

 

12H00 

 

Municipal Board Room. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

80/20 

 

05/2022-23 

 

Erf 7731,7732,7735,7736 and 7737 – 2.8ha 

 

06/2022-23 

 

Erf 4050, Kuruman - Current zoning:  Open Space zone II – 6ha 

 

07/2022-23 

 

Erf 6453, Kuruman - Current Zoning: Business Zone – 2.5ha 

 

08/2022-23 

 

Erf 6279, Kuruman – 10, 000m2 

 

09/2022-23 

 

Erven 2642 & 1980, Kuruman – 60ha 

 

10/2022-23 

 

Erf 5050, Kuruman - Current Zoning: Undetermined Zone I – 34ha 

 

11/2022-23 

 

Erf 4440, Kuruman - Current zoning: Authority zone II – 5.2ha 

 
 
Bids marked with reference number ON THE OUTSIDE OF THE SEALED ENVELOPE must be placed in the Bid Box of Ga-Segonyana Local Municipality on or before the closing date as 
indicated above.  
 
Bid Documents are obtainable from the 11 November 2022 for a non-refundable fee of R2, 000.00 per document at the Cashiers Office, Cnr Voortrekker and School Street, Kuruman, 8460 OR 
can be downloaded free of charge at www.etenders.gov.za and/ or www.ga-segonyana.gov.za.  
 
Bids will be evaluated based on the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act 5 (PPPFA) of 2000 and the municipal’s Supply Chain Management Policy. Bids must be accompanied by a 
valid TAX COMPLIANCE STATUS (TCS with pin). Bidders must be registered on the Central Supplier Database (CSD) for Government.  
 
For B-BBEE Points Bidders must attach an ORIGINAL OR CERTIFIED B-BBEE Status level Contribution Certificate authorised by SANAS, IRBA or a Sworn Affidavit ((Commission of Oath). 
CSD certificate WILL NOT be used for the purpose of evaluating preference points. MFMA Circular 81. 
 
M. M. TSATSIMPE (MUNICIPAL MANAGER) 

http://www.ga-segonyana.gov.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/
http://www.ga-segonyana.gov.za/

